

# Bassetts Ice Cream

## Nutritional and Ingredient Data



### CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE

#### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2/3 cup (102g)

Amount Per Serving  
**Calories** 260

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 50mg	17%
<b>Sodium</b> 50mg	2%
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 32g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	32%
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
<hr/>	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 103mg	8%
Iron 3mg	15%
Potassium 183mg	4%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:  
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

#### INGREDIENTS

Cream, Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Fudge Swirl (Sugar, Water, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Com Dextrin, Glycerine, Pectin, Locust Bean Gum, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Malic Acid), Chewy Brownie Bits (Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar [Sugar, Comstarch], Palm and Palm Kernel Oils, Sugar, Water, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, High Fructose Com Syrup, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil, Salt, Com Flour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin), Nonfat Milk, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Com Syrup, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan.

**Allergen Alert: Contains Milk, Wheat and Soy**

Manufactured on equipment that is used to process other allergens.